Updated in March 2026 - We can change our products at any time – Pictures and drawings not contractually binding – Made in France
Phone: +33 3 88 02 09 02  -  E-mail: info@ak-industries.com  -  Web: https://ak-industries.com
1
CD120 – DRAW-WIRE SENSOR
INCREMENTAL OUTPUT
MEASUREMENT STROKE UP TO 3 500 mm
Technical data. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . .  Page 1
Electrical data. . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Page 2

Phone: +33 3 88 02 09 02  -  E-mail: info@ak-industries.com  -  Web: https://ak-industries.com
8
 ORDER CODE
Example: CD120 - 3500 - 010 - PPCAO - L05 - AR1 - OP - AC - …
Model
CD120
Measurement stroke
3500 = 3 500 mm
Resolution
001 = 1 ppmm
100 = 100 ppmm
Any resolutions between 1 et 100 ppmm
Output stage
PP = Push-Pull, RS422 compatible
Power supply
A = 5 V DC
C = 8-30 V DC
Channel settings
A = A ; /A ; B ; /B ; Z ; /Z
Z is calibrated on channels A and B.
A channel rises before B channel.
Other settings on request.
Technology
O = Optical
Linearity
L05  =  0.05 % F.S (standard)
L01 =  0.01 % F.S (optional)
Electrical connection
A = M23 male connector, 12 pins (CW)
D = M16 male connector, 8 pins (DIN)
F = M12 male connector, 8 pins (A-coding)
G = Shielded PVC cable – 8 x 0.14 mm² (LIYCY)
Other electrical connections on request
Connection position
A = Axial
R = Radial (side position)
Connecting instructions
1 = standard connecting (see table on page 3)
Other connecting types on request
Customized PVC cable length when G is the connection type
/xx  Example: /03 if customized length = 3 meters
Options
AC  = Fully anodized sensor
BR = Measuring wire cleaning brush
CP = Measuring wire attachment with a clevis
EM = Measuring wire attachment with a clip
IP67 = IP67 protection class
M4 = Measuring wire attachment with a M4 threaded rod
TEV = Drain holes